
Результаты государственной итоговой аттестации 2018 

 

 

ОГЭ -2018  Обязательные предметы 

Предмет Количество 

обучающихся 

Максимальное 

количество 

баллов  

ОГЭ 

Минимальное 

количество 

баллов по 

школе в 9 кл. 

Максимальное 

количество 

баллов по 

школе в 9 кл. 

Среднее 

значение 

отметки 

Количество 

отметок 

5 4 3 

Математика 

 

 

 

6 
 

32 

 

13 

 

22 

 

 

4 

 

1 

 

4 

 

1 

Русский язык 

 

 

 

6 
 

39 

 

24 

 

39 

 

3,8 

 

2 

 

1 

 

3 

 

 

ОГЭ -2018  Предметы по выбору 

Предмет Количество 

обучающихся 

Максимальное 

количество 

баллов ОГЭ 

Минимальное 

количество 

баллов по 

школе в 9 кл. 

Максимальное 

количество 

баллов по 

школе в 9 кл. 

Среднее 

значение 

отметки 

Количество 

отметок 

5 4 3 

Химия 

 

 

 

1 
 

34 

 

31 

 

31 

 

5 

 

1 

 

0 

 

0 

Биология 

 

 

 

1 
 

46 

 

39 

 

39 

 

5 

 

1 

 

0 

 

0 

Обществознание 

 

 

 

1 
 

39 

 

28 

 

28 

 

4 

 

0 

 

1 

 

0 

Английский 

язык 

 

 

4 
 

70 

 

48 

 

64 

 

4,2 

 

1 

 

3 

 

0 

Информатика и 

ИКТ 

 

 

 

3 
 

22 

 

15 

 

18 

 

4,3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

0 

 

 

 

 


